



\$~9

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 12922/2019, CM APPL. 52731/2019

ELENTEC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Ankur Gosain, Adv.

versus

YOGESH PAL SINGH

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Zahid Ali and Mr. M. Shakeel
Khan, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

ORDER

%

24.03.2022

Re-notify on March 25, 2022.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

MARCH 24, 2022/aky