



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12922/2019, CM APPL. 52731/2019**

ELENTEC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Petitioner

Through: Mr.S.S.Sastry and Mr.Rajesh
K.Pandit with Mr.Brijesh Tiwari,
Advocates

versus

YOGESH PAL SINGH Respondent

Through: Mr.Zahid Ali and Mr.Mohd. Shakeel,
Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

ORDER

% **18.10.2022**

At request, list on 13.12.2022.

DINESH KUMAR SHARMA, J

OCTOBER 18, 2022

rb