



\$~71

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 12922/2019 & CM APPL. 52731/2019 -Stay.
ELENTec INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Petitioner
Through:

versus

YOGESH PAL SINGH Respondent
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

% **ORDER**
21.12.2022

1. None appears for the parties, when the matter is called out. In the interest of justice, adverse orders are deferred.
2. List on 05.07.2023.

DECEMBER 21, 2022
sr

REKHA PALLI, J