



\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12922/2019 & CM APPL. 52731/2019**

ELENTEC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Petitioner

Through: Mr. S.S. Sastry, Mr. Rajesh Pandit,
Mr. Brijesh Tiwari and Mr. Raju,
Advocates

versus

YOGESH PAL SINGH Respondent

Through: Mr. M Shakeel and Mr. Zahid Ali,
Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

09.05.2024

%

List on 24th October, 2024 for final hearing.

The parties are directed to file written arguments along with the convenience compilation of documents within four weeks.

Trial Court Record be requisitioned in digital form before the next date of hearing.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

MAY 9, 2024

gs/db

Click here to check corrigendum, if any