



\$~60

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12922/2019 & CM APPL. 52731/2019**

ELENTEC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDPetitioner

Through: Mr. S.S. Sastry with Mr. Rajesh
Pandit, Advocates

versus

YOGESH PAL SINGHRespondent

Through: Mr. M.Shakeel Khan, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER

24.10.2024

%

[Physical Hearing/Hybrid Hearing (as per request)]

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify the matter on 07.03.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

OCTOBER 24, 2024/rk

Click here to check corrigendum, if any