



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 12922/2019 & CM APPL 52731/2019**

ELENTEC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDPetitioner

Through: None.

versus

YOGESH PAL SINGHRespondent

Through: Mr. Zahid Ali, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE CHANDRASEKHARAN SUDHA

% **ORDER**
06.11.2025

There is no representation on behalf of the petitioner.

The respondent is represented.

List for hearing on 17.03.2026.

CHANDRASEKHARAN SUDHA, J

NOVEMBER 6, 2025

p'ma